
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 25 March 2023

M M2/3 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SAPPHIRE SANDY 1 Last start Masters placegetter TAR, 15/03/2023, R4, M M2/1/2S. Guthrie 500472 12/01583M 7M 2P 5P 4YB31/01/2018

 2 WONDER WOOLLY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 06/03/2023, R3, P M2/1/2M. Munn 525565 13/01904P 2M 7P 1M 6PD11/09/2018

1 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 22 March 2023 - 06:22 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 25 March 2023

Y MDN 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 CLOVER 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GUN, 20/03/2023, R2, P

GUN, 06/03/2023, R2, P

M/1S. Howarth 562186 0/01082P 7P 3P 3P 5PB02/06/2021

 2 ZIPPING CALYPSO 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GUN, 20/03/2023, R2, P

GUN, 27/02/2023, R1, P

M/1M. Craig 556531 0/0983P 6P 2P 5PB24/01/2021

 3 PANAMA SPEED 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 25/02/2023, R2, Y M/1E. Anderson 557242 0/0745Y 5P 3Y 6PD03/04/2021

 4 TRALEE BEAR Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 12/03/2023, R1, Y M/1M. Mabbott 547928 0/0746P 2Y 6Y 5P 6PD08/07/2020

 5 OUR CHINA SAL First start M/1G. Payton 552692 0/00B21/12/2020

 6 OUR CHINA REBEL First start M/1G. Payton 552694 0/00D21/12/2020

 7 DYNAMIC BELLE Weighted points score GUN, 26/01/2023, R2, P M/1A. Smith 539373 0/082(LAB)P 5P 4P 6Y 4YB16/11/2019

 8 MEAN NANA Weighted points score GUN, 19/01/2023, R2, P M/1M. Taylor 540520 0/0644P 5Y 4Y 6Y 4YB20/12/2019

 9 SARA'S TIGER 3 Weighted points score GUN, 20/03/2023, R2, P M/1S. Howarth 562184 0/0544P 8P 6P 6P 4PB02/06/2021

 10 MY MY Weighted points score GUN, 20/03/2023, R2, P M/1B. Spence 540553 0/0526P 5Y 7Y 4Y 7PD21/12/2019

 11 HIDDEN HOUDINI 2 Weighted points score MAT, 02/03/2023, R1, P M/1G. Payton 560861 0/0526P 4Y 4P 8PB05/07/2021

 12 OUTSTANDING BILL Weighted points score TAM, 17/12/2022, R1, Y M/1L. Simpson 555410 0/0516Y 5P 5YD10/01/2021

 13 COSMIC BABY Weighted points score GUN, 20/03/2023, R1, P M/1A. Smith 536203 0/0488P 7P 5Y 4P 7PB12/05/2019

2 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 22 March 2023 - 06:22 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 25 March 2023

Y 3 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 JEANIE CARGO 1 Weighted points score DUB, 18/03/2023, R7, P 3/1/2J. Bush 547890 10/42883P 2P 1P 1P 1PB14/07/2020

3 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 22 March 2023 - 06:22 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 25 March 2023

Y 4 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 WONDER WOOLLY 2 Dropping in grade TAM, 15/10/2022, R4, Y 4/1/2M. Munn 525565 13/51904P 2M 7P 1M 6PD11/09/2018

 2 SALANA 3 Dropping in grade TAM, 25/02/2023, R5, Y 4/1/2K. Fuller 537565 11/61156P 6P 5Y 3Y 5PB04/07/2019

 3 WILD SYRENE Weighted points score TAM, 25/02/2023, R6, Y 4/1/1M. Taylor 536518 7/41217Y 5Y 5Y 5P 3YB31/07/2019

4 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 22 March 2023 - 06:22 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 25 March 2023

Y 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 OUR CHAP TOM Last start winner MOR, 03/12/2022, R2, Y 5/2R. Bray 532812 3/21311Y 5Y 3P 7Y 4PD12/04/2019

 2 RUTLAND GEORGIA Last start placegetter TAM, 25/02/2023, R3, Y 5/3M. Ruttley 542935 2/1982Y 4P 7P 7P 4PB24/02/2020

 3 SAPPHIRE SANDY 2 Dropping in grade RIS, 19/11/2022, R6, Y 5/1S. Guthrie 500472 12/81583M 7M 2P 5P 4YB31/01/2018

 4 NITRO JAX Weighted points score GUN, 08/12/2022, R4, P 5/4M. Craig 552402 2/11776P 5P 3P 3P 1PB17/12/2020

 5 ROSA KADE Weighted points score MOR, 03/12/2022, R5, Y 5/2R. Bray 550021 4/21765Y 1Y 7P 1Y 2PB19/09/2020

 6 ZARA GO ON 1 Weighted points score GUN, 20/03/2023, R3, P 5/4D. Howarth 562866 2/11535P 5P 1P 4P 1PB07/09/2021

 7 BELLE ROYALE Weighted points score GUN, 20/03/2023, R5, P 5/2A. Smith 539372 3/21404P 1Y 8P 3Y 3PB16/11/2019

 8 TWISTED ON BAGS 2 Weighted points score GUN, 20/03/2023, R5, P 5/1G. Ryan 544411 4/31332P 4P 1Y 8P 6PB20/02/2020

 9 RED HOT PETA Weighted points score MOR, 03/12/2022, R5, Y 5/3R. Bray 532814 3/21197Y 3Y 8P 2Y 5PB12/04/2019

 10 SASSY SAL Weighted points score GUN, 20/03/2023, R4, P 5/4D. Howarth 544081 2/11174P 6P 2P 7P 4PB02/12/2019

 11 DON'T TRY ME 1 Weighted points score DUB, 18/03/2023, R11, P 5/4E. Anderson 546311 1/01164P 3Y 3Y 5P 4PD17/01/2020

 12 MR. BOURBON Weighted points score GUN, 20/03/2023, R5, P 5/3B. Spence 540554 2/11063P 3Y 4Y 4Y 7YD21/12/2019

 13 PEYTON'S WISH 1 Weighted points score GUN, 20/03/2023, R6, P 5/4D. Howarth 557701 1/0994P 6P 6P 7P 1PD12/04/2021

 14 AMY ALLSORTS Weighted points score GUN, 20/03/2023, R6, P 5/4B. Spence 540637 1/0958P 3Y 1Y 4Y 7PB23/12/2019

 15 KANTIKI STAR 2 Weighted points score LIT, 11/03/2023, R5, Y 5/4E. Anderson 534798 1/0915Y 7Y 2Y 5P 4PD17/02/2019

 16 RUTLAND BAM Weighted points score TAM, 25/02/2023, R4, Y 5/4M. Ruttley 552405 1/0834Y 5P 4P 4P 8PD17/12/2020

 17 LITTLE WILMA 3 Weighted points score GUN, 20/03/2023, R3, P 5/1B. Spence 540706 6/4804P 5Y 6Y 5Y 4PB06/08/2019

 18 TINY SARAH Weighted points score GUN, 02/02/2023, R11, P 5/4G. Payton 555164 1/0788P 6P 8Y 5Y 1YB11/02/2021

 19 DOUBLE TWENTY Weighted points score GUN, 20/03/2023, R7, P 5/4B. Spence 544916 1/0767P 1Y 7Y 6Y 6PB30/01/2020

 20 HARTLEY ZIN 2 Weighted points score DUB, 18/03/2023, R10, P 5/4E. Anderson 531653 1/0728P 4Y 3Y 7P 8PD07/01/2019

 21 I'M DUSTY Weighted points score COO, 12/03/2023, R5, Y 5/2A. Smith 535753 3/2724Y 7P 6Y 8Y 4YD12/01/2019

 22 HOOKED ON RACHEL Weighted points score GUN, 20/03/2023, R7, P 5/4A. Smith 552729 1/0596P 5Y 7Y 6P (FEL)PB21/12/2020

 23 VERY DARK GOLD Weighted points score GUN, 20/03/2023, R7, P 5/4B. Spence 539208 1/0565P 6Y 6Y 8P 8PB19/11/2019

 24 KARTER'S BLAZE 1 Weighted points score LIT, 11/03/2023, R4, Y 5/4E. Anderson 535756 1/0527Y 5Y 7Y 8P 6PD12/01/2019

 25 INTRUDE 1 Weighted points score TAM, 17/12/2022, R10, Y 5/4L. Metcalf Jnr 548497 2/0497Y 6Y 6Y 7P 8PB30/07/2020

5 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 22 March 2023 - 06:22 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 25 March 2023

Y 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

6 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 22 March 2023 - 06:22 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 25 March 2023

Y M 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 CLOVER 3 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GUN, 20/03/2023, R2, P

GUN, 06/03/2023, R2, P

M/1S. Howarth 562186 0/01082P 7P 3P 3P 5PB02/06/2021

 2 SARA'S TIGER 2 Weighted points score GUN, 20/03/2023, R2, P M/1S. Howarth 562184 0/0544P 8P 6P 6P 4PB02/06/2021

7 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 22 March 2023 - 06:22 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 25 March 2023

Y 3 402 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 JEANIE CARGO 2 Weighted points score DUB, 18/03/2023, R7, P 3/1/2J. Bush 547890 10/42883P 2P 1P 1P 1PB14/07/2020

8 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 22 March 2023 - 06:22 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 25 March 2023

Y 4 402 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 WONDER WOOLLY 3 Dropping in grade TAM, 15/10/2022, R4, Y 4/1/2M. Munn 525565 13/51904P 2M 7P 1M 6PD11/09/2018

 2 SALANA 1 Dropping in grade TAM, 25/02/2023, R5, Y 4/1/2K. Fuller 537565 11/61156P 6P 5Y 3Y 5PB04/07/2019

9 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 22 March 2023 - 06:22 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 25 March 2023

Y 5 402 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 WILD NATE Weighted points score GUN, 20/03/2023, R4, P 5/2M. Craig 545199 4/32082P 3P 1Y 1P 5PD02/04/2020

 2 ZARA GO ON 2 Weighted points score GUN, 20/03/2023, R3, P 5/4D. Howarth 562866 2/11535P 5P 1P 4P 1PB07/09/2021

 3 TWISTED ON BAGS 1 Weighted points score GUN, 20/03/2023, R5, P 5/1G. Ryan 544411 4/31332P 4P 1Y 8P 6PB20/02/2020

 4 DON'T TRY ME 2 Weighted points score DUB, 18/03/2023, R11, P 5/4E. Anderson 546311 1/01164P 3Y 3Y 5P 4PD17/01/2020

 5 PEYTON'S WISH 2 Weighted points score GUN, 20/03/2023, R6, P 5/4D. Howarth 557701 1/0994P 6P 6P 7P 1PD12/04/2021

 6 KANTIKI STAR 1 Weighted points score LIT, 11/03/2023, R5, Y 5/4E. Anderson 534798 1/0915Y 7Y 2Y 5P 4PD17/02/2019

 7 URALLA 1 Weighted points score DUB, 18/03/2023, R4, P 5/3E. Anderson 527286 2/1878P 1Y 5Y 4Y 7PB09/11/2018

 8 LITTLE WILMA 2 Weighted points score GUN, 20/03/2023, R3, P 5/1B. Spence 540706 6/4804P 5Y 6Y 5Y 4PB06/08/2019

 9 HARTLEY ZIN 1 Weighted points score DUB, 18/03/2023, R10, P 5/4E. Anderson 531653 1/0728P 4Y 3Y 7P 8PD07/01/2019

 10 KARTER'S BLAZE 2 Weighted points score LIT, 11/03/2023, R4, Y 5/4E. Anderson 535756 1/0527Y 5Y 7Y 8P 6PD12/01/2019

 11 INTRUDE 2 Weighted points score TAM, 17/12/2022, R10, Y 5/4L. Metcalf Jnr 548497 2/0497Y 6Y 6Y 7P 8PB30/07/2020

10 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 22 March 2023 - 06:22 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 25 March 2023

Y M 402 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 FERRARO MAGIC 1 Last start placegetter TAM, 25/02/2023, R1, Y M/1E. Anderson 550993 0/0843Y 3Y 6P 8P 5PD05/11/2020

 2 CLOVER 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GUN, 20/03/2023, R2, P

GUN, 06/03/2023, R2, P

M/1S. Howarth 562186 0/01082P 7P 3P 3P 5PB02/06/2021

 3 ZIPPING CALYPSO 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GUN, 20/03/2023, R2, P

GUN, 27/02/2023, R1, P

M/1M. Craig 556531 0/0983P 6P 2P 5PB24/01/2021

 4 PANAMA SPEED 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 25/02/2023, R2, Y M/1E. Anderson 557242 0/0745Y 5P 3Y 6PD03/04/2021

 5 SARA'S TIGER 1 Weighted points score GUN, 20/03/2023, R2, P M/1S. Howarth 562184 0/0544P 8P 6P 6P 4PB02/06/2021

 6 HIDDEN HOUDINI 1 Weighted points score MAT, 02/03/2023, R1, P M/1G. Payton 560861 0/0526P 4Y 4P 8PB05/07/2021

 7 ZIPPING VADER Weighted points score GBN, 06/01/2023, R4, P M/1M. Mabbott 560457 0/0448P 4PD15/06/2021

11 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 22 March 2023 - 06:22 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 25 March 2023

Y 3 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 TURBO WORM Weighted points score GUN, 26/01/2023, R11, P 3/1/2J. Bush 544707 20/52675P 2P 3P 6P 2PD18/04/2020

 2 TURBO CASH Weighted points score GAR, 03/03/2023, R8, P 3/1/2N. Hand 543148 11/81894P 4P 3P 4P 1PD21/02/2020

 3 MAX'S MAGIC Weighted points score GUN, 20/03/2023, R8, P 3/1/2N. Hand 550622 6/21316P 6P 4P 1Y 4PD14/10/2020

12 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 22 March 2023 - 06:22 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 25 March 2023

Y 4 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 EIFFEL FOR YOU Last start placegetter WAU, 11/03/2023, R9, Y 4/1/2A. Foley 536402 4/31382Y 5Y 3Y 5Y 6PB19/07/2019

 2 SALANA 2 Weighted points score GRA, 19/03/2023, R2, P 4/1/2K. Fuller 537565 11/41156P 6P 5Y 3Y 5PB04/07/2019

13 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 22 March 2023 - 06:22 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 25 March 2023

Y 5 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ROMAN KNIGHT Weighted points score WAU, 11/03/2023, R2, Y 5/4A. Foley 536403 1/01017Y 3Y 5Y 2Y 4PD19/07/2019

 2 URALLA 2 Weighted points score DUB, 18/03/2023, R4, P 5/4E. Anderson 527286 2/0878P 1Y 5Y 4Y 7PB09/11/2018

 3 LITTLE WILMA 1 Weighted points score GUN, 20/03/2023, R3, P 5/3B. Spence 540706 6/1804P 5Y 6Y 5Y 4PB06/08/2019

14 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 22 March 2023 - 06:22 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 25 March 2023

Y M 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 FERRARO MAGIC 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAM, 25/02/2023, R1, Y

COO, 12/02/2023, R1, Y

M/1E. Anderson 550993 0/0843Y 3Y 6P 8P 5PD05/11/2020

15 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 22 March 2023 - 06:22 AM WST


